
Cahaba Lily Café 
(205) 926 - 3243 

 

 2020 Menu Cycle 1 

 Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday Sunday 

So
up

 

Potato Bacon 
Soup 

Broccoli Cheddar 
Soup Minestrone Tomato Florentine Vegetable Soup Chili Potato Bacon 

Soup 

Lu
nc

h 

Meatloaf 
Mash Potatoes 

Carrots 
Green Beans 
Cornbread 

Peanut Butter 
Cream Pie  

Fried Pork Chops 
Fried Okra 

Dried Limas 
Mash Potatoes 

Cornbread 
Banana Pudding 

Beef Stroganoff 
With Noodles 
Sweet Peas 

Mixed Vegetables 
Breadsticks 
Butter Cake  

Chicken Fajitas 
w/ Peppers & 

Onions 
Mexican Rice 

Tres Leches Cake 
(Three Milk Cake) 

 
  

Catfish 
French Fries 

Coleslaw 
Potato Salad 

Chocolate Cake  

Hot Dog 
Kraut 

Bowl of Chili 
Red Skin Potato 

Salad 
Carrot Cake  

Fried Chicken 
Baked Potato 

Casserole 
Collard Greens 

Cornbread 
Caramel Cake 

D
es

se
rt 

Caramel Cake Strawberry Cake Pecan Pie German 
Chocolate Cake Lemon Cake Fruit Cobbler Coconut Cake 

D
in

ne
r Fish Sticks 

French Fries 
Coleslaw  

Pepper Steak 
Rice 

Vegetable Stir-Fry 
Egg Roll  

Ham & Swiss 
Sliders 

Potato Salad 
Chicken Fettucine 

Chicken Sandwich 
With Lettuce, 

Tomato, Pickles 
Tator Tots 

  

Chicken Fingers 
Mash Potatoes 
Green Beans 
Citrus salad  

Smoked Sausage 
& 

Cabbage 
Sweet Peas 

Mash Potatoes 
Cornbread 

Seasoned Pork 
Chops 

Baked Potato 
Broccoli 

Cornbread 
Cranberry 

Spinach Salad 



Cahaba Lily Café 
(205) 926 - 3243 

 

 2020 Menu Cycle 2 

 Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday Sunday 

So
up

 

Shrimp Bisque 
Soup Chili Vegetable Soup Chicken Tortilla 

Soup 
Potato Bacon 

Soup 
Broccoli 

Cheddar Soup Minestrone 

Lu
nc

h 

Glazed Ham 
Whole Potatoes 

with Green 
Beans 

Macaroni and 
Cheese 

Cornbread 
Dessert Surprise 

Beef Tips w/ gravy 
Mash Potatoes 

Mixed Vegetables  
Broccoli 

Roll 
Pecan Pie 

Lemon Pepper 
Chicken 

Brown Rice 
Squash Casserole 

Carrots 
Cheddar Biscuits 

Cherry Cream 
Cheese Pie 

Hamburgers 
w/ Lettuce, 

Tomato, Cheese, 
Pickle, Onion 
Potato Babies 
Onion Rings 

Orange 
Congealed Salad 

Fried Shrimp 
Corn 

Coleslaw 
French Fries 

Hushpuppies 
Cheesecake 

BBQ Sandwich 
Coleslaw 

Potato Salad 
Chocolate Chip 

Cookies 
Pizza (available 
upon request) 

Roast Beef 
Rice 

Green Beans 
Field Peas 

Cornbread 
Strawberry Cake  

D
es

se
rt 

Strawberry Pie Carrot Cake Chocolate Cake Cookies and 
Cream 

Peanut Butter 
Cream Pie Fruit Cobbler Caramel Cake 

D
in

ne
r 

Chicken 
Casserole 

Sweet Peas 
Breadstick 
Mandarin 
Oranges 

Hotdog 
Potato Salad 

Coleslaw 
Pimento Cheese 

Sandwich 
(available upon 

request) 

Beefy Macaroni 
Mixed Vegetables 

Garlic Bread 
Strawberries 

Roasted Wings 
Rice 

Breadsticks 
Sugar Cookies 

Turkey Sandwich 
(available upon 

request)  

Country Fried 
Steak & Gravy 
Turnip Greens 

Rice 
Cornbread  

Sliced Turkey 
Carrots 

Mash Potatoes 
Cantaloupe 

Spaghetti & 
Meatballs 

California Mixed 
Vegetables 
Breadsticks  



Cahaba Lily Café 
(205) 926 - 3243 

 

 2020 Menu Cycle 3 

 Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday Sunday 

So
up

 

Chicken Noodle 
Soup 

Chicken Tortilla 
Soup Vegetable Soup Chili Minestrone Shrimp Bisque 

Soup 
Broccoli 

Cheddar Soup 

Lu
nc

h 

Chicken & 
Sausage 

Jambalaya with 
Rice 

Fried Okra 
Green Beans 
Cornbread 

Muffin 
Oatmeal Cookie  

Fried Chicken 
Hashbrown 
Casserole 

Green Beans 
Roll 

Carrot Cake 

Country Fried 
Steak with 

Country Gravy 
Rice 

Lima Beans 
Cornbread 

Strawberry Cake 

Roast Beef 
Mash Potatoes 

Cabbage 
Cornbread 

Fruit Cobbler 

Taco Salad 
Chicken Fettuccini 

Brussel Sprouts 
Breadstick 

Chocolate Cream 
Pie 

Sweet & Sour 
Chicken 

Vegetable Stir-
Fry 

Yellow Rice 
Egg Roll 

Key Lime Pie 

Sliced Turkey w/ 
Homemade 

Dressing 
Sweet Potatoes 

Green Beans 
Roll 

Pound Cake 

D
es

se
rt 

Coconut Cake 
German 

Chocolate Cake Pecan Pie Chocolate Cake 
Peanut Butter 

Cream Pie Coconut Cake Lemon Cake 

D
in

ne
r 

BBQ Pork Chops 
Brussel Sprouts 
Cream Corn 
Peaches & 

Yogurt 
Cheddar Biscuit 

Lasagna 
California 

Vegetables 
Corn 

Garlic Bread 
Sliced Oranges 

Topped with 
Cherries 

Oven Roasted 
Wings 

Corn Dogs 
Tator Tots 
Broccoli 
Carrots 

Chicken & Rice 
Steamed Broccoli 
Cheddar Biscuits 

Pear Salad 

Hamburger 
With lettuce, 

tomato, onion, 
cheese, and 

pickles 
French Fries  

Glazed Ham 
Scalloped 
Potatoes 

Green Beans 
Choc Chip 

Cookie 

Hotdog 
Potato Salad 

Coleslaw 
Citrus Fruit 

Turkey Sandwich 
(Available upon 

request) 



Cahaba Lily Café 
(205) 926 - 3243 

 

 2020 Menu Cycle 4 

 Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday Sunday 

So
up

 

Vegetable Soup Chili Minestrone Potato Soup Minestrone Shrimp Bisque Broccoli 
Cheddar 

Lu
nc

h 

Baked Chicken 
Macaroni and 

Cheese 
Black Eyed Peas 

Cornbread 
Peach Salad 

Caramel Cake 

Hamburger Steak 
Baked Potato 

Squash Casserole 
Cheddar Biscuits 
Lime Congealed 

Salad 
Chocolate Cake 

Chicken Pot Pie 
Collard Greens 

Cornbread 
Blueberry Dump 

Cake 

BBQ Pork Rib Patty 
Pinto Beans 
Fried Okra 
Cornbread 
Pecan Pie 

Chicken Tenders 
Green Beans 
French Fries 

Roll 
Apple Cobbler 

Meatballs 
w/ Marinara & 

Pasta 
English Peas 
Garlic Sticks 

Peanut Butter 
Cookies 

Sliced Ham 
Macaroni & 

Cheese 
Fried Green 
Tomatoes 

Roll 
Pineapple 

Upside Down 
Cake 

D
es

se
rt 

Cookies & 
Cream Pie Cheesecake Carrot Cake Coconut Cake Strawberry Cake German 

Chocolate Cake 
Chocolate 
Cream Pie 

D
in

ne
r 

Vegetable Soup 
Salisbury Steak 

Rice 
Garlic Bread 

Spinach 
Cranberry Salad  

Chicken 
Parmesan Pasta 

Carrots 
Breadsticks 

  

Tuna Salad 
Sandwich 

Pork Chops 
Macaroni & 

Cheese 
Succotash 

Potato Soup 
Salisbury Steak  

Green Bean 
Casserole 

Cornbread 

Roasted Pork 
Zucchini 

Rice & Gravy 
Cheddar Biscuits 

Cantaloupe  

Hotdog  
Kraut 

Red Skin Potato 
Salad 

Coleslaw 

Chicken & 
Dumplings 

Mixed 
Vegetables 

Waldorf Salad 
Cornbread 



Cycle
Cycle 4 5/18/2020 Thur 5/24/2020 Cycle 1 12/7/2020 Thur 12/13/2020
Cycle 1 5/25/2020 Thur 5/31/2020 Cycle 2 12/14/2020 Thur 12/20/2020
Cycle 2 6/1/2020 Thur 6/7/2020 Cycle 3 12/21/2020 Thur 12/27/2020
Cycle 3 6/8/2020 Thur 6/14/2020 Cycle 4 12/28/2020 Thur 1/3/2021
Cycle 4 6/15/2020 Thur 6/21/2020 Cycle 1 1/4/2021 Thur 1/10/2021
Cycle 1 6/22/2020 Thur 6/28/2020 Cycle 2 1/11/2021 Thur 1/17/2021
Cycle 2 6/29/2020 Thur 7/5/2020 Cycle 3 1/18/2021 Thur 1/24/2021
Cycle 3 7/6/2020 Thur 7/12/2020 Cycle 4 1/25/2021 Thur 1/31/2021
Cycle 4 7/13/2020 Thur 7/19/2020 Cycle 1 2/1/2021 Thur 2/7/2021
Cycle 1 7/20/2020 Thur 7/26/2020 Cycle 2 2/8/2021 Thur 2/14/2021
Cycle 2 7/27/2020 Thur 8/2/2020 Cycle 3 2/15/2021 Thur 2/21/2021
Cycle 3 8/3/2020 Thur 8/9/2020 Cycle 4 2/22/2021 Thur 2/28/2021
Cycle 4 8/10/2020 Thur 8/16/2020 Cycle 1 3/1/2021 Thur 3/7/2021
Cycle 1 8/17/2020 Thur 8/23/2020 Cycle 2 3/8/2021 Thur 3/14/2021
Cycle 2 8/24/2020 Thur 8/30/2020 Cycle 3 3/15/2021 Thur 3/21/2021
Cycle 3 8/31/2020 Thur 9/6/2020 Cycle 4 3/22/2021 Thur 3/28/2021
Cycle 4 9/7/2020 Thur 9/13/2020 Cycle 1 3/29/2021 Thur 4/4/2021
Cycle 1 9/14/2020 Thur 9/20/2020 Cycle 2 4/5/2021 Thur 4/11/2021
Cycle 2 9/21/2020 Thur 9/27/2020 Cycle 3 4/12/2021 Thur 4/18/2021
Cycle 3 9/28/2020 Thur 10/4/2020 Cycle 4 4/19/2021 Thur 4/25/2021
Cycle 4 10/5/2020 Thur 10/11/2020 Cycle 1 4/26/2021 Thur 5/2/2021
Cycle 1 10/12/2020 Thur 10/18/2020 Cycle 2 5/3/2021 Thur 5/9/2021
Cycle 2 10/19/2020 Thur 10/25/2020 Cycle 3 5/10/2021 Thur 5/16/2021
Cycle 3 10/26/2020 Thur 11/1/2020 Cycle 4 5/17/2021 Thur 5/23/2021
Cycle 4 11/2/2020 Thur 11/8/2020 Cycle 1 5/24/2021 Thur 5/30/2021
Cycle 1 11/9/2020 Thur 11/15/2020 Cycle 2 5/31/2021 Thur 6/6/2021
Cycle 2 11/16/2020 Thur 11/22/2020 Cycle 3 6/7/2021 Thur 6/13/2021
Cycle 3 11/23/2020 Thur 11/29/2020 Cycle 4 6/14/2021 Thur 6/20/2021
Cycle 4 11/30/2020 Thur 12/6/2020 Cycle 1 6/21/2021 Thur 6/27/2021

Call (205) 926‐3243

Cahaba Lily Café - Cycle Key

Cahaba Lily Café
Schedule is Subject to Change
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